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Hereford City Council

Invoices totalling £500.00 or mored

paid between 01/06/2018 and 30/06/20180

Date Paid0 Mnth Nol[led No[J Invoice NumberDl Own Ref(JCustomer A/c Codeld] Supplier Account Name[J

04/06/20180
07/06/20180
07/06/20180
07/06/20180
07/06/20180
07/06/20180
07/06/20180
07/06/20180
07/06/20180
07/06/20180
07/06/20180
08/06/20180
21/06/20180
21/06/20180
21/06/20180
21/06/20180
21/06/20180
21/06/20180
21/06/20180
21/06/20180
21/06/20180
25/06/20180
25/06/20180
25/06/20180
25/06/20180
28/06/20180

30
30
20
20
30
20
20
20
20
30
30
20
20
30
30
30
30
20
30
20
20
20
30
30
30
20

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

ASP0406180
912264320
1814750
46340
912274440
3580
MMC2105180
CA1605180
SPPA180
TD0106180
TMP0406180
XPA0042990]
912275270
742350
912300290
SM190310
AUD1806180
05160
CCA1906180

RBLS15051801

TPC80900
46550

BHFDEFIB1900

WAIO0OMAY[
147200
14796640

6150
5950
5990
6050
6080
6110
6120
6130
6140
6160
6180
6070
6230
6240
6260
6270
6300
6320
6330
6340
6350
6380
6390
6440
6450
6460

AL0010
HC0010O
DAV0140
PLYO0190
HC0010
LIKEOO1O
LYNOO20
LYNOO2[
Ccwo010
LYNOO20
TMP0010
SCHO0010
HCO0010O
HGS0010
HCO0010
RIA0040
AUDO0230
FCG0020
couo410
RBLS0010

DCKBEAVERSQO

PLYO190
BHF0010
WAI0090
AP0010

TANOO10

Aspire LivingO

Herefordshire Council(

David Ogilvie Engineering LimitedOd

The Plynlimon TrustO
Herefordshire CouncilO

Like Radio LtdO

Lyn Bullock Cateringd

Lyn Bullock CateringO

Mr Chris WhiteO

Lyn Bullock CateringO

The Music PoolO

Shropshire CouncilO
Herefordshire CouncilC
Hereford Gas Services Ltd0
Herefordshire CouncilO

Rialtas Business Solutions Ltd[
Auditel Rental and Service LtdO
Friends of Castle Green[d
Courtyard Centre for the Arts, O
The Royal British Legion Surrey[
DCK Accounting Solutions Ltd[
The Plynlimon TrustO

British Heart Foundation

Mr N Wain(O

About Presentation LtdO
Tanners Wines LtdO

Net Valuel

1,980.000
433.320
836.500
500.000
988.6700

1,661.670

2,935.100
671.250

1,083.000

1,348.500

1,700.000

21,893.890

7,700.000
487.000
416.670
787.000
795.000

5,000.000

10,000.000
500.000
645.000
500.000
600.000

1,573.330

4,213.000
632.170

VAT O Invoice Totalll
0.000 1,980.000
86.660 519.9800
167.300 1,003.8000
0.000 500.000
0.000 988.670
332.330 1,994.000
0.000 2,935.100
0.000 671.250
0.000 1,083.000
0.000 1,348.500
0.000 1,700.000
13.900 21,907.790
0.000 7,700.0000
97.400 584.400
83.330 500.000
157.400 944.400
159.000 954.000
0.000 5,000.000
0.000 10,000.000
0.000 500.000
129.000 774.000
0.000 500.000
0.000 600.000
314.670 1,888.0000
842.600 5,055.600
126.430 758.6000



